Accessories
Pricebook
June 2025
June 2025 Accessories  Pricebook 32 Accessories  Pricebook June 2025
 Contents
caution 3
Echo Privacy Screens 4
Partial Wrap Privacy Screen 4

 Partial Wrap Privacy Screen | Echo Privacy Screens | accessories
4 Accessories  Pricebook June 2025 June 2025 Accessories Pricebook 5
accessories | Echo Privacy Screens |  Partial Wrap Privacy Screen
Partial Wrap Privacy Screen
Partial Wrap Privacy
Screen
What’s Included:
Screen and Brackets
How to Specify:
Specify L for left and R for right
Colour of P.E.T and metal colour, can be
specified in order cover sheet.
Options:
Side:  R right  L left
Code Price H W D Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
A001PE02-2902424-L 525 29 24
A001PE02-2903024-L 528 29 30
A001PE02-2903624-L 603 29 36
A001PE02-2904224-L 618 29 42
A001PE02-2904824-L 708 29 48
A001PE02-2905424-L 715 29 54
A001PE02-2906024-L 723 29 60
A001PE02-2906624-L 745 29 66
A001PE02-2907224-L 760 29 72
A001PE02-2902430-L 600 29 24
Code Price H W D Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
A001PE02-2903030-L 610 29 30
A001PE02-2903630-L 618 29 36
A001PE02-2904230-L 708 29 42
A001PE02-2904830-L 720 29 48
A001PE02-2905430-L 723 29 54
A001PE02-2906030-L 745 29 60
A001PE02-2906630-L 775 29 66
A001PE02-2907230-L 785 29 72
A001PE02-2902424-R 525 29 24
A001PE02-2903024-R 528 29 30
A001PE02-2903624-R 603 29 36
A001PE02-2904224-R 618 29 42
A001PE02-2904824-R 708 29 48
A001PE02-2905424-R 715 29 54
A001PE02-2906024-R 723.37 29 60
A001PE02-2906624-R 745 29 66
A001PE02-2907224-R 760 29 72
A001PE02-2902430-R 600 29 24
A001PE02-2903030-R 610 29 30
A001PE02-2903630-R 618 29 36
A001PE02-2904230-R 708 29 42
A001PE02-2904830-R 720 29 48
A001PE02-2905430-R 723 29 54
A001PE02-2906030-R 745 29 60
A001PE02-2906630-R 775 29 66
A001PE02-2907230-R 785 29 72
Echo Privacy Screens
 Full Wrap U Shape Privacy Screen | Echo Privacy Screens | accessories
6 Accessories  Pricebook June 2025 June 2025 Accessories Pricebook 7
accessories | Echo Privacy Screens |  Full Wrap U Shape Privacy Screen
Full Wrap U Shape Privacy
Screen
Full Wrap U Shape Privacy Screen
Code Price H W D Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
A001PE03-2903624-0 750 29 36
A001PE03-2904224-0 767 29 42
A001PE03-2904824-0 840 29 48
A001PE03-2905424-0 860 29 54
A001PE03-2906024-0 873 29 60
A001PE03-2906624-0 880 29 66
A001PE03-2907224-0 890 29 72
A001PE03-2903630-0 770 29 36
A001PE03-2904230-0 787 29 42
A001PE03-2904830-0 860 29 48
A001PE03-2905430-0 880 29 54
A001PE03-2906030-0 893 29 60
A001PE03-2906630-0 900 29 66
A001PE03-2907230-0 910 29 72
A001PE03-2903423-0 750 29 36
A001PE03-2904023-0 767 29 42
A001PE03-2904623-0 840 29 48
A001PE03-2905223-0 860 29 54
A001PE03-2905823-0 873 29 60
A001PE03-2906423-0 880 29 66
A001PE03-2907023-0 890 29 72
A001PE03-2903429-0 770 29 36
A001PE03-2904029-0 787 29 42
A001PE03-2904629-0 860 29 48
A001PE03-2905229-0 880 29 54
A001PE03-2905829-0 893 29 60
A001PE03-2906429-0 900 29 66
A001PE03-2907029-0 910 29 72
What’s Included:
Screen and Brackets
How to Specify:
Colour of P.E.T and metal colour, can be
specified in order cover sheet.
 Modesty Straight | Echo Modesty Screens | accessories
8 Accessories  Pricebook June 2025 June 2025 Accessories Pricebook 9
accessories | Echo Privacy Screens |  Straight Run Privacy Screen
Straight Run Privacy Screen
Straight Run Privacy
Screen
What’s Included:
Screen and Brackets
How to Specify:
Colour of P.E.T and metal colour, can be
specified in order cover sheet.
Code Price H W D Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
A001PE01-2902400-0 303 18 24
A001PE01-2903000-0 311 18 30
A001PE01-2903600-0 330 18 36
A001PE01-2904200-0 333 18 42
A001PE01-2904800-0 445 18 48
A001PE01-2905400-0 454 18 54
A001PE01-2906000-0 469 18 60
A001PE01-2906600-0 505 18 66
A001PE01-2907200-0 514 18 72
Modesty Straight
 Modesty Straight
What’s Included:
Modesty panel and brackets
How to Specify:
Colour of P.E.T and metal colour, can be
specified in order cover sheet.
Code Price H W D Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
A001PE04-1002400-0 270 10 24
A001PE04-1003000-0 275 10 30
A001PE04-1003600-0 286 10 36
A001PE04-1004200-0 293 10 42
A001PE04-1004800-0 350 10 48
A001PE04-1005400-0 362 10 54
A001PE04-1006000-0 375 10 60
A001PE04-1006600-0 382 10 66
A001PE04-1007200-0 395 10 72
A001PE04-1802400-0 280 18 24
A001PE04-1803000-0 285 18 30
A001PE04-1803600-0 296 18 36
A001PE04-1804200-0 302 18 42
A001PE04-1804800-0 360 18 48
A001PE04-1805400-0 372 18 54
A001PE04-1806000-0 385 18 60
A001PE04-1806600-0 392 18 66
A001PE04-1807200-0 405 18 72
Echo Modesty Screens
 Modesty Partial Wrap/integrated L Shape | Echo Modesty Screens | accessories
10 Accessories  Pricebook June 2025 June 2025 Accessories Pricebook 11
accessories | Echo Modesty Screens |  Modesty Partial Wrap/integrated L Shape
Modesty
Partial Wrap/integrated L Shape
Modesty Partial Wrap/integrated L Shape
Code Price H W D Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
A001PE05-1002424-L 478 10 17
A001PE05-1003024-L 480 10 23
A001PE05-1003624-L 483 10 29
A001PE05-1004224-L 515 10 35
A001PE05-1004824-L 575 10 41
A001PE05-1005424-L 621 10 47
A001PE05-1006024-L 628 10 53
A001PE05-1006624-L 631 10 59
A001PE05-1007224-L 636 10 65
What’s Included:
Modesty panel and brackets
How to Specify:
Specify L for left and R for right
Colour of P.E.T and metal colour, can be
specified in order cover sheet.
Options:
Side:  R right  L left
Code Price H W D Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
A001PE05-1002430-L 488 10 17
A001PE05-1003030-L 490 10 23
A001PE05-1003630-L 493 10 29
A001PE05-1004230-L 525 10 35
A001PE05-1004830-L 585 10 41
A001PE05-1005430-L 632 10 47
A001PE05-1006030-L 638 10 53
A001PE05-1006630-L 641 10 59
A001PE05-1007230-L 646 10 65
A001PE05-1002424-R 478 10 17
A001PE05-1003024-R 480 10 23
A001PE05-1003624-R 483 10 29
A001PE05-1004224-R 515 10 35
A001PE05-1004824-R 575 10 41
A001PE05-1005424-R 621 10 47
A001PE05-1006024-R 628 10 53
A001PE05-1006624-R 631 10 59
A001PE05-1007224-R 636 10 65
A001PE05-1002430-R 488 10 17
A001PE05-1003030-R 490 10 23
A001PE05-1003630-R 493 10 29
A001PE05-1004230-R 525 10 35
A001PE05-1004830-R 585 10 41
A001PE05-1005430-R 631 10 47
A001PE05-1006030-R 638 10 53
A001PE05-1006630-R 641 10 59
A001PE05-1007230-R 646 10 65
 Modesty Full  Wrap/integrated U Shape | Echo Modesty Screens | accessories
12 Accessories  Pricebook June 2025 June 2025 Accessories Pricebook 13
accessories | Echo Modesty Screens |  Modesty Full  Wrap/integrated U Shape
Modesty
Full  Wrap/integrated U Shape
Modesty Full  Wrap/integrated U Shape
Code Price H W D Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
A001PE06-1003624-0 674 10 34
A001PE06-1004224-0 694 10 40
A001PE06-1004824-0 785 10 46
A001PE06-1005424-0 800 10 52
A001PE06-1006024-0 810 10 58
A001PE06-1006624-0 825 10 64
A001PE06-1007224-0 835 10 70
A001PE06-1003630-0 684 10 34
A001PE06-1004230-0 704 10 40
A001PE06-1004830-0 795 10 46
A001PE06-1005430-0 810 10 52
A001PE06-1006030-0 820 10 58
A001PE06-1006630-0 835 10 64
A001PE06-1007230-0 845 10 70
A001PE06-1003423-0 674 10 34
A001PE06-1004023-0 694 10 40
A001PE06-1004623-0 785 10 46
A001PE06-1005223-0 800 10 52
A001PE06-1005823-0 810 10 58
A001PE06-1006423-0 825 10 64
A001PE06-1007023-0 835 10 70
A001PE06-1003429-0 684 10 34
A001PE06-1004029-0 704 10 40
A001PE06-1004629-0 795 10 46
A001PE06-1005292-0 810 10 52
A001PE06-1005829-0 820 10 58
A001PE06-1006429-0 835 10 64
A001PE06-1007029-0 845 10 70
What’s Included:
Modesty panel and brackets
How to Specify:
Colour of P.E.T and metal colour, can be
specified in order cover sheet.
accessories | Echo Freestanding Privacy Divider  Echo Surface Mount Privacy Median Screen  | accessories
14 Accessories  Pricebook June 2025 June 2025 Accessories Pricebook 15
Code Price H W D Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
A001PE07-7203612-0 1661 72 36
A001PE07-6603612-0 1657 66 36
A001PE07-6003612-0 1652 60 36
A001PE07-5403612-0 1648 54 36
A001PE07-4803612-0 1643 48 36
Code Price H W D Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
A001PE09-1802300-0 371 18 23
A001PE09-1802900-0 387 18 29
A001PE09-1803500-0 397 18 35
A001PE09-1804100-0 458 18 41
A001PE09-1804700-0 467 18 47
A001PE09-1805300-0 490 18 53
A001PE09-1805900-0 505 18 59
A001PE09-1806500-0 541 18 65
A001PE09-1807100-0 544 18 71
A001PE09-1802200-0 371 18 22
A001PE09-1802800-0 387 18 28
A001PE09-1803300-0 367 18 33
Freestanding Privacy
Divider
Surface Mount Privacy
Median Screen
What’s Included:
Base, P.E.T. dividerScreen and Brackets
How to Specify:
Colour of P.E.T and metal colour, can be
specified in order cover sheet.
What’s Included:
Screen, Channel
How to Specify:
Colour of P.E.T and metal colour, can be
specified in order cover sheet.
Echo Freestanding Privacy Divider Echo Surface Mount Privacy Median Screen
accessories | Echo Under Surface Mounted Bag Drop  Echo Under Surface Mounted Wire Manager | accessories
16 Accessories  Pricebook June 2025 June 2025 Accessories Pricebook 17
Code Price H W D Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
A002PE11-1501216-0 655 15 12
Code Price H W D Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
A002PE12-0503608-0 176 5 36
Under Surface Mounted
Bag Drop
Under Surface Mounted
Wire Manager

Plastic Pencil Drawer
Pencil Drawer
What’s Included:
Keyboard Tray, installation hardware.
How to Specify:
The articulating keyboards are available only in
black.
Notes:
Keyboard trays provide adjustable ergonomic
support for individuals in multi-task
environments
accessories | task light   LED tasklight | accessories
20 Accessories  Pricebook June 2025 June 2025 Accessories Pricebook 21
task light
Code Price H W D Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
V-ELU-24 316 0 24 0 0 9.5
V-ELU-36 355 0 36 0 0 13.7
V-ELU-48 446 0 48 0.15 0 17.9
Task Light
Halifax LED Light 30”(1) with trans-
former, Wire manager, Mounting
Plate and hardware

meadow
P121 white 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
P112 silver 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
P114 black 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
P200 sunrise 4 4 4 4
P201 tropic 4 4 4 4
P202 vineyard 4 4 4  4
P203 sky 4 4 4  4
P204 meadow 4 4 4 4
storage cube (sorter)storage cube (shelf )
storage cube
accessories | horizontal wire manager   vertical wire manager | accessories
24 Accessories  Pricebook June 2025 June 2025 Accessories Pricebook 25
Code Price H W D Weight (lb.) Volume (ft3)
horizontal wire manager
V-EWHB-12 8 1.5 12 1.5 0.15 0.02
V-EWHB-18 13 1.5 18 1.5 0.25 0.02
V-EWHB-24 17 1.5 24 1.5 0.35 0.03
V-EWHB-30 21 1.5 30 1.5 0.45 0.04
V-EWHB-36 24 1.5 36 1.5 0.55 0.05
V-EWHB-42 28 1.5 42 1.5 0.65 0.05
V-EWHB-48 31 1.5 48 1.5 0.75 0.06
V-EWHB-54 34 1.5 54 1.5 0.85 0.07
V-EWHB-60 39 1.5 60 1.5 0.95 0.08
V-EWHB-66 43 1.5 66 1.5 1.05 0.09
V-EWHB-72 45 1.5 72 1.5 1.15 0.09
worksurface wire clips
V-EWHC 41
horizontal wire manager
What’s Included:
One (1) cable manager
How to Specify:
Available in black only
Notes:
Dimensions:
length 12”, 18”, 24”, 30”, 36”, 42”, 48”, 54”, 60”, 66”, 72”
wire clip
 vertical wire manager
Code Price H W D Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
elephant trunk
V-EE00 332 28 4 4 0.25 1
e-chain wire manager
V-EE-28 308 28 1 1
 Elephant trunk is available in silver only.
E-Chain is available in black only
Notes:
elephant trunk E-Chain Wire